

El Paso County Water Improvement District No. 1 License Application File Number 1709

File Number	1709
Application Type	PU
Status	Approval Letter: 12-29-2015
RFI Date	
Application Submitted Date	2014-12-29
Application Fee Paid Date	2014-12-29
License Expiration Date	
Notes	License Expiration Note: Approval Letter
Applicant	Texas Gas Service - Pollard
Primary Contact	None
Engineer	None
Surveyor	None
Proposed Use of District Property	Install 2" pipe by boring method across La Union East at Willow River Dr.
District Property Crossing	La Union East Lateral